Dessert

&,
Gulab Jamun

N
j Pista Kulfi

Non alcoholic drinks

Lass

@ Mango Juice

!t‘z Strawberry Lass

Appetizers*

@ Vegetable Samosa

12
3€

a W

13
3€

2€

3€

W



Uncategorized

Paneer Pakora

Fish Pakora

Vegetarian Platter

Breads

Poori

Masala Tea

Chicken Tikka Saag

Malai Kulfi

Shrimp Tikka Masala

Shrimp Saag

Shrimp Mushroom

ol

(o]

~

N

w

12

w

14

14

14



Shrimp vindaloo

Fish M akhani

amion
&
@ Shrimp Karahi
amion
&

m Shrimp Biryani
| —

Coconut Soup

Tandoori Shrimp

Baingan Bhartha

Mushroom Saag

P
<@
P
<@
@ Punjabi Bhaji
P
<@
P
<@

* Bhatura

14

14

14

14

N

15

10

10

10



iggi Pickles

Fish dishes*
‘ Fish Curry
Salad
Green Salad

Lamb

A
0 Rogan Josh
Chicken*

@ Chicken Dal Piyaza
L

14

w

12



Vegetarian dishes

@ Dal Fry

Mittagsangebot-Hahnchengerichte

—

‘Lé Chicken Mushroom

Chicken-Spezialitaten

@ Chicken K ar ahi

| ndian main dishes

ﬁ Lamb Vindaloo

e —"

| ndian dishes



‘ Lamb Curry
@ Lamb Saag
&

6 Lamb Biryani

I ndian specialties

Chicken Tikka M asala

Chicken Curry

Aloo Gobi

Chicken Pakora

Aloo Paratha

Garlic Naan

Chai tea mixture

13

14

14

12

20
11

10

5€

3€



B

<
&
=
w
&
=
4
&

Chicken Korma

Chicken Saag

Chicken Vindaloo

Vegetarian Thali

Shrimp Curry

Chicken Biryani

Vegetable Biryani

Mulligatawny Soup

Tandoori Chicken

Chicken Darts

Paneer Tikka

Dal Makhani

19
12

10
12

10
12

15

3€

19
12

13

13

18
10



Tazi Tarkari

‘ Paneer Masala

Vegetarian specialties

@ M attar Paneer
e =

w Aloo Chole
ot

Veggie Spezialitaten

% Aloo M attar

19
2€

27



Vegetarisch - Subji Ka Khajana

Paneer Shahi Korma

Tandoori Gerichte

y
Tandoori Fish

Warm starters

Aloo Tikki

From thegrill

0 Seekh Kabab

Starters|Indisch



. F
b !

.
@ Vegetable Pakora

DedliciousIndia

‘ Saag Paneer

Tandoori Spezialitaten

. F
b !

sl i,
@ Tandoori Mixed Grill

Lamm Spezialitaten

o .

@ Beef K ar ahi

o .

@ Lamb Tikka M asala

Indian specialities

@ Chicken Chili

W

15

12

14

10
12



Soft drinks*

@‘é lce Tea
@ Mango L assi

Beef-Gerichte

' Beef Curry

@ Beef Vindaloo

Lunch offers

@‘““‘ Chicken M akhani

I ndische Beilagen

Q Paratha

W

12

12

13



Biryani

kS

£
A .

\@ Beef Biryani

Rind - Gerichte

. F;
! i

@ Beef Korma

I ndische Vegetarische Gerichte

, F
b !

o e
@ Mattar Mushroom

Tandoori Brotgerichte

. F;
', /

i .
@ Paneer Kulcha

@ Pappad
=

12

12

10

W



Appetizers

- .
@ House Special Platter

Tandoori-Brot-Spezialitaten

I
i

. .
@ Onion Kulcha

LY
‘l.

Seafood

! _l.-"'
@ Shrimp Chili

Lamm-Gerichte

i
r

i .
@ Keema M attar

LY
'l.

Lamm Gerichte



@ Lamb Shahi Korma

At

@ Lamb Mushroom

Spezialitaten vom Rind

G Beef Saag

Kulinarische Reis-Spezialitaten

At

@ Taj Special Biryani

Vegetables

M

@ Nav Ratan Shahi Korma

Milkshakes

|
g Milkshake

14

14

12

14

11



Indian Vegi Food (Original)

& Paneer Kadhai

indische Lamm-Spezialitaten

' Lamb Karahi

Antreuri
5. Papdi Chaat
't' -_'
Breads
|.1 ;. Peshavari Naan

Popular Items

12

14

W



Fd
r

@ LgRice

kY
%

Chicken Sdlections

ra
'

-
@ Chicken Jaipharezi

.
hY

Lamb Selections

I
i

.
@ Lamb Dal Plyaza

kY
'\.

House Recommendations

o e
@ Chole Batura Thali

Zaika, Accompaniments (sides)

@ Sm Rice

W

12

14

12



Nicht kategorisiert

. . .
@ NonVegetarian Thali

15



